
 
 

 
 

M104-TLC - Men’s Organic Favourite T  

   

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Cotton  
(GOTS certified organic; ring-spun; combed) 

  
Fabric Type Single Jersey  
  
Fabric Weight 150gsm  
  
Details -Organic cotton; grown and made in Tanzania 

-Fine narrow neck rib 
-Reinforced back neck tape 
-Neutral size neck label for easy relabelling 

  

Matching M114, HM104TLC, MK104-TLC 

Styles  
 
 
 

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black 
Nautical 
Navy 

Organic 
Natural White       

           

           

Pantone 
 

Black C 282C Warm 
Grey 01 

White       

Pantone TCX 19-4008          
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size S M L XL   

Chest 
91-96cm 
36-38” 

99-104cm 
39-41” 

106-111cm 
42-44” 

114-119cm 
45-47” 

  
   

Wash Care Information 

 

 
 

Certification/Logos  

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton:50 Tanzania 61091000 

 


